8 T e PYYT T } meas [AnOte <

| o RESULT

105 - Dec #1: 100m - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Heat 1 Start Time: 06:13 am Wind: +0.4 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Point

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
1/3
10TH ASIA PACIFIC DEAF GAMES 2024 ATHLETICS
Timing by Innotex STADIUM MINI MSM, KUALA LUMPUR Powered by IGIS

04 - 06 December 2024



l T H
-_Q ASIA PACIFIC DEAF GAMES

- 8" DEC 2024 ~

Loy g i

RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

Summary

Rank

bib

77

78

94

94

92

92

94

94

92

92

Dec #1: 100m

Athlete Team

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

2/3

Point

5059

4473

3160

1505

3065

1269

3160

1505

3065

1269

Timing by Innotex

10TH ASIA PACIFIC DEAF GAMES 2024 ATHLETICS
STADIUM MINI MSM, KUALA LUMPUR
04 - 06 December 2024

Powered by IGIS



8 T e PYYT T } meas [AnOte <

o RESULT

3/3

10TH ASIA PACIFIC DEAF GAMES 2024 ATHLETICS
Timing by Innotex STADIUM MINI MSM, KUALA LUMPUR Powered by IGIS
04 - 06 December 2024



