

RESULT

105 - Dec #1: 100m - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	venue
---------	--------	------	------	------	-------

Heat 1	Start Time: 06:13 am	Wind: +0.4 m/s				
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Point

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: _____

RESULT

Dec #1: 100m

Summary

Rank	bib	Athlete	Team	Point
1	77			5059
2	78			4473
3	94			3160
3	94			1505
4	92			3065
4	92			1269
5	94			3160
5	94			1505
6	92			3065
6	92			1269

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: _____

RESULT
